The Riverside Homeowners Association, Inc.

1035 Granada Ave, Merritt Island, FL 32952

www.miriversidehoa.org

2024-2025 RHOA DUES INVOICE

Dear Riverside Homeowner:

Below you will find an invoice for your Riverside Homeowners dues. These dues are used to pay such items as insurance, electric, grounds keeping, water, legal fees and other community costs. The due date for payment is June 01, 2024. Late Fees will be applied for payment received after June 30, 2024. Your check should be made payable to The Riverside Homeowners Association and mailed to:

The Riverside Homeowners Association 1035 Granada Ave Merritt Island, FL 32952

To ensure proper credit, detach this entire bottom portion and return with payment.					
AMOUNT DUE: \$225 If paid by July 1		AMOUNT DUE: \$250 If Paid before July 31		AMOUNT DUE: \$300 If Paid After August 1	
Name: Address: Phone: E-Mail:					_
Dues Late Fee Donation TOTAL	\$ 225.00 \$ \$				

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please send an e-mail to treasurer@miriversidehoa.org and/or board@miriversidehoa.org